

## City of Annapolis

160 Duke Of Gloucester Street Annapolis, MD 21401

## Legislation Details

File #: CA-5-19 Version: 1 Name:

Type:Charter AmendmentStatus:AdoptedFile created:4/6/2019In control:City CouncilOn agenda:6/10/2019Final action:6/10/2019

Title: The Office of Emergency Management Department - For the purpose of establishing a department

known as the Office of Emergency Management.

**Sponsors:** Gavin Buckley, Sheila Finlayson, Elly Tierney, Rhonda Pindell Charles, Marc Rodriguez, Fred Paone,

Ross Arnett

Indexes: Rules and City Government Committee

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CA-5-19 Office of Emergency Management Department First Reader.pdf, 2. CA-5-19 Staff Report

and Fiscal Impact Note.pdf, 3. CA-5-19 SIGNED.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/10/2019	1	City Council	adopt on second reader	Pass
6/10/2019	1	City Council	adopt on third reader	Pass
6/10/2019	1	City Council		
6/3/2019	1	City Council		
6/3/2019	1	City Council	declare the public hearing closed	
5/14/2019	1	Rules & City Government Committee	recommend favorably	Pass
4/22/2019	1	Finance Committee	recommend favorably	Pass
4/8/2019	1	City Council	adopt on first reader	Pass
4/8/2019	1	City Council	refer	